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TOWARDS  BOROUGHBRIDGE 21  

from 29 October 2017

Knaresborough bus station stand C 0655 0805 0805 0950 1130 1310 1455 1740

Nidderdale Lodge Park 0810 0810 0955 1135 1315 1500 1745

Goldsborough 0813 0813 0958 1138 1318 1503 1748

Flaxby 0820 0820 1005 1145 1325 1510 1755

Coneythorpe 0822 0822 1007 1147 1327 1512 1757

Arkendale The Blue Bell 0826 0826 1011 1151 1331 1516 1801

Staveley Green x 0833 0833 1018 1158 1338 1523 1808

Minskip White Swan 0709 0837 0837 1022 1202 1342 1527 1812

Morrisons Boroughbridge 0711 0839 0839 1024 1204 1344 1529 1814

Boroughbridge High School x 0841 x x x x x x
Aldborough The Maypole x 0846 0843 1028 1208 1348 1533 1818

Boroughbridge St James Square 0715 x x x x x x x
Boroughbridge Market Place 0850 0850 1032 1212 1352 1537 1822

Roecliffe Church 0855 0855 1217 1542

this bus runs on school days only

this bus runs in school holidays only

Knaresborough bus station stand C 0805 0950 1130 1310 1455 1710

Nidderdale Lodge Park 0810 0955 1135 1315 1500 1715

Goldsborough 0813 0958 1138 1318 1503 1718

Flaxby 0820 1005 1145 1325 1510 1725

Coneythorpe 0822 1007 1147 1327 1512 1727

Arkendale The Blue Bell 0826 1011 1151 1331 1516 1731

Staveley Green 0833 1018 1158 1338 1523 1738

Minskip White Swan 0837 1022 1202 1342 1527 1742

Morrisons Boroughbridge 0839 1024 1204 1344 1529 1744

Aldborough The Maypole 0843 1028 1208 1348 1533 1748

Boroughbridge Market Place 0847 1032 1212 1352 1537 1752

Roecliffe Church 0852 1217 1542
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Roecliffe Church 0900 1220 1545 1550

Boroughbridge Market Place x x x x 1825

Boroughbridge St James Square 0720 0905 1045 1225 1405 1550 1555

Aldborough The Maypole 0724 0909 1049 1229 1409 1554 1559

Boroughbridge High School x x x x x 1558 x x
Morrisons Boroughbridge 0727 0912 1052 1232 1412 1602 1602 1829

Minskip White Swan 0729 0914 1054 1234 1414 1604 1604 1831

Staveley Green 0734 0919 1059 1239 1419 1609 1609

Arkendale The Blue Bell 0739 0924 1104 1244 1424 1614 1614

Coneythorpe 0744 0929 1109 1249 1429 1619 1619

Flaxby 0746 0931 1111 1251 1431 1621 1621

Goldsborough 0751 0936 1116 1256 1436 1626 1626

Nidderdale Lodge Park 0754 0939 1119 1259 1439 1629 1629 x
Knaresborough bus station 0800 0945 1125 1305 1445 1635 1635 1845

this bus runs on school days only

this bus runs in school holidays only

Roecliffe Church 0900 1220 1550

Boroughbridge Market Place x x x 1755

Boroughbridge St James Square 0905 1045 1225 1405 1555 x
Aldborough The Maypole 0909 1049 1229 1409 1559 x
Morrisons Boroughbridge 0912 1052 1232 1412 1602 1759

Minskip White Swan 0914 1054 1234 1414 1604 1801

Staveley Green 0919 1059 1239 1419 1609

Arkendale The Blue Bell 0924 1104 1244 1424 1614

Coneythorpe 0929 1109 1249 1429 1619

Flaxby 0931 1111 1251 1431 1621

Goldsborough 0936 1116 1256 1436 1626

Nidderdale Lodge Park 0939 1119 1259 1439 1629 x
Knaresborough bus station 0945 1125 1305 1445 1635 1815


